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CRC (32 / 32) Temps Après
1. BALISE 77 Balise 77-1 2:46:24

1. TOUSSAINT Stéphane 25:47 25:47
2. TOUSSAINT Perrine 16:29 42:16
3. TOUSSAINT Tom 42:53 1:25:09
4. VANNIER Eric 20:46 1:45:55
5. RAIMBAULT Juste 23:50 2:09:45
6. VANNIER Fabrice 36:39 2:46:24

2. RO'Paris ROP1 2:56:02
1. GASTINEAU Guillaume 25:41 25:41
2. SALATHE Edouard 17:22 43:03
3. MULLER Denis 43:38 1:26:41
4. BOYENGA ODLUND Erika 20:51 1:47:32
5. MOLLE Mickaël 28:13 2:15:45
6. MELINARD Lionel 40:17 2:56:02

3. GO78 GO78-1 3:03:13 +6:49
1. URVOAS Cyprien 26:40 26:40
2. Bastien THENOZ 31:28 58:08 +5:52
3. MAURIES Benjamin 40:53 1:39:01 +3:52
4. Fanny THONIER 19:49 1:58:50 +2:55
5. ROGER Aymeric 25:17 2:24:07 +4:22
6. PANNIER Axel 39:06 3:03:13 +6:49

4. AS IGN AS IGN 1 3:36:16 +39:52
1. ESNAULT Cedric 25:37 25:37
2. VARRON Stephanie 20:39 46:16
3. Herve QUINQUENEL 49:08 1:35:24 +0:15
4. ESNAULT François 33:31 2:08:55 +13:00
5. DOURDOU-VARRON Malo 29:35 2:38:30 +18:45
6. SOL Benoît 57:46 3:36:16 +39:52

5. GO78 GO78-2 3:37:15 +40:51
1. MONTAGARD Frédéric 27:00 27:00
2. THONIER Titouan 18:30 45:30
3. ROGER Anton 1:03:24 1:48:54 +13:45
4. ICEAGA Jon 19:56 2:08:50 +12:55
5. CLOUARD Lucile 31:17 2:40:07 +20:22
6. RAUTURIER Christophe 57:08 3:37:15 +40:51

6. COLE COLE 1 3:47:28 +51:04
1. BESTEL Sandra 36:57 36:57 +8:14
2. GOURGEOT Amélie 36:25 1:13:22 +21:06
3. LINTANF Hugo 39:50 1:53:12 +18:03
4. GOURGEOT Alix 35:12 2:28:24 +32:29
5. GELY Jean François 31:28 2:59:52 +40:07
6. BESTEL Arnault 47:36 3:47:28 +51:04

7. BALISE 77 Balise 77-2 *4:05:21 +68:57
1. GILLARD Lucas 36:41 36:41 +7:58
2. Stéphanie DERLOT 35:38 1:12:19 +20:03
3. RORA Jose 1:09:00 2:21:19 +46:10
4. Antoine DERLOT 24:08 2:45:27 +49:32
5. OLIVIER Sandra 31:08 3:16:35 +56:50
6. GILLARD Hugues 48:46 *4:05:21 +68:57

8. DSA DSA - 1 *4:15:55 +79:31
1. GAUTIER Jérémie 30:10 30:10 +1:27
2. MANCEL Stephane 33:14 1:03:24 +11:08
3. BAUCHET P-Yves 1:00:04 2:03:28 +28:19
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4. Marion GIRAUD 44:39 2:48:07 +52:12
5. Eric TOUZEAU 33:42 3:21:49 +62:04
6. Guillaume ORSAL 54:06 *4:15:55 +79:31

9. OPA MONTIGNY OPA1 *4:25:34 +89:10
1. BUFFARD Corenthin 25:33 25:33
2. LOUVET Eloise 33:03 58:36 +6:20
3. GODEFROY Rene 1:10:02 2:08:38 +33:29
4. SOL Michel 38:27 2:47:05 +51:10
5. GIRE Camille 44:36 3:31:41 +71:56
6. LE MOIGNE Jules 53:53 *4:25:34 +89:10

10. ACBeauchamp Beauchamp 1 *4:31:03 +94:39
1. COP Goran 43:23 43:23 +14:40
2. RICARD BORCHORST Clarissa 24:14 1:07:37 +15:21
3. RICARD Gaël 1:01:47 2:09:24 +34:15
4. DONOVAN Mark 40:16 2:49:40 +53:45
5. PELLIN Bertrand 47:07 3:36:47 +77:02
6. Laurent GASNOT 54:16 *4:31:03 +94:39

11. TOM MEAUX TOM *4:32:20 +95:56
1. PISZCZOROWICZ Hugo 25:38 25:38
2. ROUGEAUX Clémence 39:25 1:05:03 +12:47
3. SENOTIER Paco 1:00:06 2:05:09 +30:00
4. MARIN Nathalie 1:02:34 3:07:43 +71:48
5. Sébastien COLLAUDIN 38:54 3:46:37 +86:52
6. MOREY Etienne 45:43 *4:32:20 +95:56

12. GO78 GO78-D *4:35:00 +98:36
1. FAUCHEUX Cédric 33:27 33:27 +4:44
2. MONTAGARD Grégoire 37:20 1:10:47 +18:31
3. RAUTURIER Camille 57:11 2:07:58 +32:49
4. POTEAU Jimmy 46:47 2:54:45 +58:50
5. CAMPBELL Nick 42:51 3:37:36 +77:51
6. RAOULT Pascal 57:24 *4:35:00 +98:36

13. GO78 GO78-A *4:37:20 +100:56
1. DAEM Adriaan 38:48 38:48 +10:05
2. ANDRILLON Victor 30:47 1:09:35 +17:19
3. JANSSON Jeanette 1:05:12 2:14:47 +39:38
4. GLASSET Isabelle 44:49 2:59:36 +63:41
5. Patrick MARTY 37:43 3:37:19 +77:34
6. JOLLY Antoine 1:00:01 *4:37:20 +100:56

14. GO78 GO78-B *4:44:16 +107:52
1. FAUQUANT Maïwenn 37:15 37:15 +8:32
2. Aurélien DEBERNARD 45:05 1:22:20 +30:04
3. URVOAS Anthony 1:04:51 2:27:11 +52:02
4. DHERVE Gwénaëlle 39:09 3:06:20 +70:25
5. URVOAS Nadège 43:46 3:50:06 +90:21
6. ICEAGA Joël 54:10 *4:44:16 +107:52

15. GO78 GO78-F *5:00:07 +123:43
1. BEAUVISAGE Christophe 37:03 37:03 +8:20
2. SUARD Raphaëlle 35:05 1:12:08 +19:52
3. GRANCOIN Marc 1:13:59 2:26:07 +50:58
4. FAUQUANT Riwal 35:57 3:02:04 +66:09
5. GLASSET Jean-Luc 58:10 4:00:14 +100:29
6. FAUQUANT Jean-Marie 59:53 *5:00:07 +123:43

16. AS IGN AS IGN 2 *5:01:25 +125:01
1. WERKOFF Myriam 41:15 41:15 +12:32
2. WERKOFF Marie 47:14 1:28:29 +36:13
3. WERKOFF Cyprien 1:08:36 2:37:05 +61:56
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4. ROSSI Edith 37:49 3:14:54 +78:59
5. GIL SILVEIRA Carlos 46:34 *4:01:28 +101:43
6. SERGEANT Dominique 59:57 *5:01:25 +125:01

17. GO78 GO78-E *5:05:24 +129:00
1. BLASZYKOWSKI Sylvain 33:30 33:30 +4:47
2. YVART Raphaël 53:57 1:27:27 +35:11
3. LE ROUX Eric 59:56 2:27:23 +52:14
4. Timothée LELOU 58:22 3:25:45 +89:50
5. YVART Jérôme 42:07 *4:07:52 +108:07
6. TREI Ly 57:32 *5:05:24 +129:00

18. USM/CO USM-CO-1 *5:07:05 +130:41
1. ESTIVAL J-Luc 33:32 33:32 +4:49
2. TESSIER Daniel 35:05 1:08:37 +16:21
3. ESTIVAL Thierry 59:18 2:07:55 +32:46
4. DUBOIS Sylvie 1:05:05 3:13:00 +77:05
5. HALLAY Dominique 39:33 *3:52:33 +92:48
6. DUBOIS Philippe 1:14:32 *5:07:05 +130:41

19. GO78 GO78-C *5:10:45 +134:21
1. CHARDOT Marion 37:07 37:07 +8:24
2. PICHON Guillaume 1:11:51 1:48:58 +56:42
3. LE HELLOCO Alec 58:27 2:47:25 +72:16
4. RAUTURIER Nathalie 33:17 3:20:42 +84:47
5. FEUVRIER Luc 40:15 *4:00:57 +101:12
6. THENOZ Perrine 1:09:48 *5:10:45 +134:21

20. RO'Paris ROP3 *5:47:04 +170:40
1. CONIEL Marie 35:36 35:36 +6:53
2. MOLLE Hugo 38:57 1:14:33 +22:17
3. DRUZETIC Stephane 1:39:34 2:54:07 +78:58
4. DURAND Marion 48:47 3:42:54 +106:59
5. VANICAT Susanne 47:12 *4:30:06 +130:21
6. WHITING Marc 1:16:58 *5:47:04 +170:40

21. BALISE 77 Balise 77-3 *6:00:11 +183:47
1. RORA Isabelle 1:06:03 1:06:03 +37:20
2. Louise CHATAIGNIER 42:20 1:48:23 +56:07
3. MERCIER Maxime 1:15:43 3:04:06 +88:57
4. Arthur CROIZE 34:47 3:38:53 +102:58
5. RINTJEMA Carole 40:26 *4:19:19 +119:34
6. LAGRANGE Florence 1:40:52 *6:00:11 +183:47

22. RO'Paris ROP4 *6:14:36 +198:12
1. MARTIN Pascale 1:19:18 1:19:18 +50:35
2. DRUZETIC Alexandre 28:58 1:48:16 +56:00
3. VALETTE Marion 1:15:16 3:03:32 +88:23
4. QUILLERY Elsa 52:36 3:56:08 +120:13
5. THEMINES Anthony 42:58 *4:39:06 +139:21
6. LECHEVALIER Blaise 1:35:30 *6:14:36 +198:12

23. RO'Paris ROP6 *6:28:12 +211:48
1. DA SILVA Joao Pedro 1:04:36 1:04:36 +35:53
2. PEDRO Léonor 39:25 1:44:01 +51:45
3. DRUZETIC Cecilia 1:20:40 3:04:41 +89:32
4. LEMONNIER Cécile 55:42 4:00:23 +124:28
5. BOULAIS Caroline 1:11:15 *5:11:38 +171:53
6. Nicolas ROUSSEAUX 1:16:34 *6:28:12 +211:48

24. RO'Paris ROP5 *6:30:58 +214:34
1. REZ Djamel 55:56 55:56 +27:13
2. DECONINCK Raphaël 1:07:54 2:03:50 +71:34
3. CHOPIN Nathanaël 1:15:08 3:18:58 +103:49
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4. LEMONNIER Aline 48:12 *4:07:10 +131:15
5. PARIENTE Frédéric 1:03:08 *5:10:18 +170:33
6. PEETERS Elisabeth 1:20:40 *6:30:58 +214:34

25. RO'Paris ROP8 *7:37:17 +280:53
1. BELAUD Philippe 1:25:03 1:25:03 +56:20
2. DECONINCK Dominique 1:14:09 2:39:12 +106:56
3. MARTINEZ Mathieu 1:33:29 4:12:41 +157:32
4. HOUOT Benjamin 44:24 *4:57:05 +181:10
5. VERET Mélanie 1:10:02 *6:07:07 +227:22
6. FUCHS Sylvain 1:30:10 *7:37:17 +280:53

26. RO'Paris ROP7 *8:00:11 +303:47
1. DANDEL Nathalie 2:13:30 2:13:30 +104:47
2. BOURGEOIS Vincent 58:45 3:12:15 +139:59
3. LAURENT Thomas 1:07:24 *4:19:39 +164:30
4. BRET Dominique 38:37 *4:58:16 +182:21
5. GERARDIN Marie-Pierre 1:24:50 *6:23:06 +243:21
6. AMMERICH Marc 1:37:05 *8:00:11 +303:47
RO'Paris ROP2 PM
1. HEURTEL Antoine 28:43 28:43
2. PINAUD Michel 43:26 1:12:09 +19:53
3. TOLEDO ZAMBRANA Antonio 1:00:45 2:12:54 +37:45
4. BEYLS Mathilde 23:46 2:36:40 +40:45
5. GIBRAT Nicolas 31:44 3:08:24 +48:39
6. GABRIEL Olivier PM PM
ACBeauchamp Beauchamp 2 PM
1. ALEXANDRE Eric 43:23 43:23 +14:40
2. LEFRANÇOIS Gérard 38:55 1:22:18 +30:02
3. BERTRAND Sébastien PM PM
4. Valérie TRUONG 46:07 PM
5. LECLAND David 42:14 PM
6. RODIER Matthieu 1:17:40 PM
DSA DSA - 2 PM
1. Thibault CHAPSAL 55:53 55:53 +27:10
2. Pascal GILLET PM PM
3. Vincent RIGO PM PM
4. Sandrine DEMARQUAY 1:11:31 PM
5. Bertrand PINCE 37:02 PM
6. MAINGUY Sylvain 1:15:29 PM
AS IGN AS IGN 3 PM
1. KARPYN Christian 1:24:17 1:24:17 +55:34
2. GESRET Laetitia 56:03 2:20:20 +88:04
3. FISCHER Frederic 1:28:02 3:48:22 +133:13
4. DENIS Martine 1:17:48 *5:06:10 +190:15
5. VARRON Isabelle 46:17 *5:52:27 +212:42
6. MARTIN Gilbert PM PM
ASMB-CO ASMBCO 001 PM
1. Christian GIRAUD 54:06 54:06 +25:23
2. DIEUDONNE Madeleine 1:02:58 1:57:04 +64:48
3. HERVE-JOUSSE Odile 1:43:15 3:40:19 +125:10
4. BENHIDA Cécile PM PM
5. LELOUP Philippe 42:16 PM
6. HERTZOG  Tristan 58:08 PM
USM/CO USM-CO-2 PM
1. COMBAT Bruno PM PM
2. TESSIER Ariane 1:08:38 PM
3. FLOQUET Patrick 1:40:39 PM
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4. VANNIER Bernard 38:40 PM
5. PORTRON Alain 47:12 PM
6. CARRIE Laurent 1:45:52 PM
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OPEN 2 (14 / 14) Temps Après
1. COLE COLE 3 1:05:18 +15:00

1. Yohan GERMAIN 32:56 32:56 +15:00
2. TALVAS Damien 32:22 1:05:18 +15:00

2. GO78 JAUNE-A 1:05:43 +15:25
1. LE HELLOCO Yann 26:48 26:48 +8:52
2. ROGER Vincent 38:55 1:05:43 +15:25

3. ACBeauchamp Beauchamp 3 1:05:46 +15:28
1. Loïc BERNABLE 31:28 31:28 +13:32
2. BOYER Jonathan 34:18 1:05:46 +15:28

4. COLE 4 1:09:46 +19:28
1. Macéo ANGER 28:18 28:18 +10:22
2. Thomas GUENNEC 41:28 1:09:46 +19:28

5. ASSAP 77 ASSAP 77 - 1 1:22:08 +31:50
1. DELAVEAU Alexis 41:55 41:55 +23:59
2. DELAVEAU Patrice 40:13 1:22:08 +31:50

6. BALISE 77 Balise 77 Ado/Adulte 2 1:50:01 +59:43
1. GUERINI Alice 53:31 53:31 +35:35
2. Maeva PACHER 56:30 1:50:01 +59:43

7. BALISE 77 Balise 77 Ado/Adulte 3 1:50:54 +60:36
1. FOUCHER Marie 53:28 53:28 +35:32
2. MOLINIER Frederique 57:26 1:50:54 +60:36

8. BALISE 77 Balise 77 Ado/Adulte 4 1:51:16 +60:58
1. BEDOUET Earine 51:14 51:14 +33:18
2. Milena MEY 1:00:02 1:51:16 +60:58

9. DSA DSA - jeunes 1 1:53:42 +63:24
1. Mathilde ROUESNE 1:10:47 1:10:47 +52:51
2. Sylvain BAUCHET 42:55 1:53:42 +63:24

10. DSA DSA - jeunes 2 1:58:54 +68:36
1. Clothilde GALLIOT 1:05:19 1:05:19 +47:23
2. SIMONNEAUX Valentin 53:35 1:58:54 +68:36

11. USM/CO USM-CO-4 2:44:55 +114:37
1. HALLAY J-Pierre 1:07:16 1:07:16 +49:20
2. HALLAY Claudine 1:37:39 2:44:55 +114:37

12. BALISE 77 Balise 77 Ado/Adulte 1 3:10:50 +140:32
1. Vincent PACHER 1:01:17 1:01:17 +43:21
2. Christine MONTANDON VARODA 2:09:33 3:10:50 +140:32
GO78 JAUNE-B Non partant
1. LEROUX Jacques 40:04 40:04 +22:08
2. anonyme 2 Non partant Non partant
USM/CO USM-CO-3 Non partant
1. Maurice GIESI Non partant Non partant
2. ABRIOL Daniel 3:24:48 Non partant
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RELAIS JEUNE (14 / 14) Temps Après
1. GO78 JEUNES-A 27:50

1. Emma JOLLY-JANSSON 14:17 14:17
2. THENOZ Jérémie 13:33 27:50

2. AS IGN AS IGN Jeunes 1 29:43 +1:23
1. WERKOFF Hippolyte 15:09 15:09 +0:27
2. Louis GIL SILVEIRA 14:34 29:43 +1:23

3. GO78 JEUNES-B 39:08 +10:48
1. LE ROUX Jean 15:14 15:14 +0:32
2. THENOZ Arnaud 23:54 39:08 +10:48

4. BALISE 77 Balise 77 Jeunes 3 43:39 +15:19
1. GUERINI Robin 14:32 14:32
2. Yanis CHAFI 29:07 43:39 +15:19

5. RO'Paris ROP J3 45:35 +17:15
1. LECHEVALIER Léon 21:43 21:43 +7:01
2. DECONINCK Ethan 23:52 45:35 +17:15

6. AS IGN AS IGN Jeunes 2 45:41 +17:21
1. ESNAULT Anna 19:36 19:36 +4:54
2. WERKOFF Romane 26:05 45:41 +17:21

7. BALISE 77 Balise 77 Jeunes 1 57:32 +29:12
1. BEDOUET Aelig 21:21 21:21 +6:39
2. Laetitia PACHER 36:11 57:32 +29:12

8. ACBeauchamp Beauchamp Kids 1:20:40 +52:20
1. RICARD BORCHORST Leander 30:45 30:45 +16:03
2. Eden BERTRAND 49:55 1:20:40 +52:20

8. BALISE 77 Balise 77 Jeunes 2 1:20:40 +52:20
1. Alexandre PACHER 41:23 41:23 +26:41
2. BEDOUET Ehoarn 39:17 1:20:40 +52:20

10. RO'Paris ROP J2 1:20:48 +52:28
1. DECONINCK Thibault 33:13 33:13 +18:31
2. GASTINEAU Tiago 47:35 1:20:48 +52:28

11. GO78 JEUNES-C 1:47:01 +78:41
1. HERNANDEZ Titouan 56:12 56:12 +41:30
2. Mayleen LE DINH COSTE 50:49 1:47:01 +78:41
COLE COLE 2 PM
1. BRAULT Leo 15:11 15:11 +0:29
2. PAYET Nathan PM PM
GO78 JEUNES-1 PM
1. YVART Erwan 14:12 14:12
2. JOLLY-JANSSON Sonia PM PM
RO'Paris ROP J1 PM
1. DRUZETIC Maxime PM PM
2. MOLLE Ethan 25:15 PM


